TR  KURULUM VE KULLANIM KILAVUZU
 HYDRO UNIT M
4/6 kW
8/10/12/14/16 kW
2
TÜ
R
KÇ
E
Menzil
Kod Güç
A2WHPR32M/004 20203411 HYDRO UNIT M 004 4kW
A2WHPR32M/006 20203413 HYDRO UNIT M 006 6kW
A2WHPR32M/008 20203414 HYDRO UNIT M 008 8kW
A2WHPR32M/010 20203416 HYDRO UNIT M 010 10kW
A2WHPR32M/012 20203656 HYDRO UNIT M 012 12kW
A2WHPR32M/014 20203659 HYDRO UNIT M 014 14kW
A2WHPR32M/016 20203660 HYDRO UNIT M 016 16kW
A2WHPR32M/012T 20203672 HYDRO UNIT M 012T 12kW T
A2WHPR32M/014T 20203674 HYDRO UNIT M 014T 14kW T
A2WHPR32M/016T 20203678 HYDRO UNIT M 016T  16kW T
3
TÜ
R
KÇ